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Austin Undercupboard Technical specifications

WARNING: Dimensions shown are accurate at time of printing but CONDARI reserves the right to change specifications without notice. 
For building purposes the unit should be provided to the cabinet maker / builder / kitchen designer for exact measurements.

Model Model Body Width No. of Lights Light Centres No. of Filters Filter Size

AUS 1000L-3-T AUS 1000L-3R-T 1000mm 2 580mm 6 290 x 290mm

AUS 1200L-3-T AUS 1200L-3R-T 1200mm 2 545mm 8 272 x 290mm

AUS 1500L-3-T AUS 1500L-3R-T 1500mm 3 459mm 6  459 x 290mm
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Motor Box /
Flue Width

Condari Pty Ltd. Page 1 of 1Version: A  27/10/2015F

Body Width

Model

Motor Qty

Light Centres

Light Qty

Nightlight

LED Light

Filter Qty

Model
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Electrical Connection
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PowderKote 
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All-thread 
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Corner Type
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Cubica Undercupboard Remote Switched
Technical Specification Sheet

CUB Undercupboard

Power entry location
is the same for all

CUB models.
800

50
450

25 250 250 250
750

No
 
switches

 
are

 
provided

 
with

 
the

 
rangehood. Motor Box /

Flue Width

Condari Pty Ltd. Page 1 of 1Version: A  27/10/2015F

Body Width

Model

Motor Qty

Light Centres

Light Qty

Nightlight

LED Light

Filter Qty

Model

Filter Size
Conversion
Top/Back  Back/Top

Electrical Connection
Minimum Height
(H =)
Maximum Height
(H =)
PowderKote 
Available
All-thread 
Fixing Centres
Corner Type

CUB 1000L-3
 
R CUB 1500L-3

 
RCUB 1200L-3

 
RCUB 1000L-3

 
RCUB 1500L-3

 
RCUB 1200L-3

 
R

1000mm

580mm

6

950mm

3

Cool

NO

2

290mm
 
x
 
290mm

NO

Remote Switching

N/A

N/A

N/A

360mm x 665mm

Square

1200mm

1150mm

3

Cool

NO

2

545mm

8

1500mm

1450mm

3

Cool

NO

3

459mm

6

272mm
 
x
 
290mm

NO

Remote Switching

N/A

N/A

N/A

460mm x 665mm

Square

459mm
 
x
 
290mm

NO

Remote Switching

N/A

N/A

N/A

610mm x 665mm

Square

Cubica Undercupboard Remote Switched
Technical Specification Sheet

CUB Undercupboard

Power entry location
is the same for all

CUB models.
800

50
450

25 250 250 250
750

No
 
switches

 
are

 
provided

 
with

 
the

 
rangehood.

Motor Box /
Flue Width

Condari Pty Ltd. Page 1 of 1Version: A  17/12/2014F

Body Width

Model

Motor Qty

Light Centres

Light Qty

Nightlight

LED Light

Filter Qty

Model

Filter Size
Conversion
Top/Back  Back/Top

Electrical Connection
Minimum Height
(H =)
Maximum Height
(H =)
PowderKote 
Available
All-thread 
Fixing Centres
Corner Type

CUB 1000L-3 CUB 1500L-3CUB 1200L-3CUB 1000L-3CUB 1500L-3CUB 1200L-3
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Cubica Undercupboard
Technical Specification Sheet

CUB Undercupboard

Power entry location
is the same for all

CUB models.
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